
2010  
Plano Middle School  
Girl’s Basketball 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION  TIME 
Thursday, January 21 Leland 7 Home / 8 Home 4:15 
Tuesday, January 26 Traughber 7 Away / 8 Home 4:15 
Thursday, January 28 Sandwich 7 Home / 8 Away 4:15 
Monday, February 1 Bednarcik 7 Away / 8 Home 4:15 
Tuesday, February 2 Thompson 7 Home / 8 Away 4:15 
Thursday, February 4 Plank 7 Away / 8 Home 4:15 
February 5 & 6 8th Grade Tournament Home  TBA 
February 5 & 6 7th Grade Tournament Sandwich TBA 
Monday, February 8 Yorkville 7 Home / 8 Away 4:15 
Tuesday, February 16 Sandwich 7 Away / 8 Home 4:15 
Thursday, February 18 Bednarcik 7 Home / 8 Away 4:15 
Monday, February 22 Thompson 7 Away / 8 Home 4:15 
Tuesday, February 23 Plank 7 Home / 8 Away 4:15 
Tuesday, March 2 Traughber 7 Home / 8 Away 4:15 
Thursday, March 4 Yorkville 7 Away / 8 Home 4:15 
March 8, 9, & 11 7th Grade Tournament Plano TBA 
March 8, 9, & 11 8th Grade Tournament Sandwich TBA 

 


